Name of Corporate Debtor:
Date of Commencement of CIRP:

Name of creditor

1 Punjab National Bank
Total

Pradhvi Multitrade Private Limited

02.07.2024
24-Feb-25

Date of receipt

16-07-2024

Amount claimed

28,27,28,280.00
28,27,28,280.00

List of secured financial creditors (Other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Amount of claim Nature of
admitted claim

28,27,28,280.00 Secured
28,27,28,280.00

28,27,28,280.00
28,27,28,280.00

100%
100%

Amount of
contingent
claim

Amount of any
mutual dues,
that may be set-
off

Amount of
claim not
admitted

Amount of claim
under verification

Remarks, if

Annexure 3

(Amount in X)

Security Interest




